I\2013\13034\dwg\13034 ECP Plan.dwg, 1/20/2015 5:55:11 M, L1

| sHeeT No,

. | | | - | | | LEGEND |
DESCRIPTION | : ' : "
: : ‘ - ' SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL ' DESCRIPTION

1 TITLE SHEET ' _ P . T~ -9~~~ | EXISTING 2° CONTOURS “~—4e2 | PROPOSED CONTOUR

2 ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPT PLAN : : . ' ﬁ ™ —4g0— — | EXISTING 10" CONTOURS /"-1-362.5 _SPOT ELEVATION
PRELIMINARY SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PLAN - : ' B o <98, UMITS OF DISTURBANGE
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EXISTING TREELINE w o wooee mm | DRAINAGE AREA DIVIDE
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CECM 1 EROSION CONTROL MATTING
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b _JLGenc o 1o b pereet spes — e | ox TAX MAP No. 21  GRID No. 18 PARCEL NOs. 104 & 135 e et o T s o ovone

EXISTING GRAVEL ODRVE - e X ~—— | EXISTING WHITE VINYL FENCE

e =) FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT =~ HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

' GENERAL NOTES | o |
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PRACTICES . 1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS/BURFAU OF ENGINEERING/CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION OMSION AT
NON—ROOFTOP : . 410-313-1860 AT LEAST FIVE (5) WORKING OAYS PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK. ,
ADDRESS NiCﬁO-Béo%ETENﬂON DISCO&INECT]ON : : 2. BHoﬁ CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY (MISS UTILITY) AT 1-800-257-7777 AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK BEING
- - e
(NUMBER) {NUMBER) 3. BOUNDARY SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON FIFLD RUN MONUMENTED BOUNDARY SURVEY PERFORMED BY NJR&Associates, LLC. DATED
14290 TRIADELPHIA ROAD A 1 FEBRUARY 11, 2013. .

: 4 HY SHOWN HEREON 15 BASED ON A TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PERFORMED BY NJR&ASSOCIATES, LLC. IN FEBRUARY 11, 2013 &

TOPOGRAP
PARTIAL TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PERFORMED BY FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC. IN JULY 2014, AND SUPPLEMENTED WITH HOWARD

STOF?.MWATEQ MANAGEMENT _SUMMARY (_:HAQT - | | ' : ‘ | - COUNTY GiS TOPOGRAPHY AT 5' CONTOUR INTERVAL INTERPOLATED FOR 2° CONTOUR INTERVAL.

THE COORDINATES SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED UPON THE HOWARD COUNTY GECDETIC CONTROL WHICH 15 BASED UPON THE MARYLAND
AREA = 1.49 ACRES STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM. HOWARD COUNTY MONUMENT NOS. 21iIM1 AND 21ID WERE USED FOR THIS PROJECT.
: PREVIOUS DPZ FILE NUMBERS: BA-14-004C&V. ’
RCN = 55 : STORM WATER MANAGEMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WIIH THE M.D.E. STORM WATER DESIGN MANUAL, VOLUMES | & I, REVISED 2009.
TARGEY PE = 16 NON-STRUCTURAL PRACTICES IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 5 ARE BEING UTILIZED,

THIS PROPERTY IS LOCATED OUTSIDE THE METROPOUITAN DISTRICT. LOTS TO BE SERVED PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE.:

ANY DAMAGE TO THE COUNTY'S RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL BE CORRECTED AT THE DEVELOPER'S EXPENSE
ECT PROPERTY IS ZONED RC-DEC (PER DATE 10/06/2013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN.
THIS AREA DESIGNATES A PRIVATE SEWERAGE PASEMENT OF 10,000 SQUARE FEET AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE

DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR INOMIDUAL SEWERAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN THIS AREA ARE i

RESTRICTED UNTIL. PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABLE. THESE EASEMENTS SHALL SECOME NULL AND VOID UPON CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC ‘

SEWFRAGE SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER SHALL HAVE THE AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE PRIVATE SEWERAGE

EASEMENT. RECORDATION OF A MODIFIED SEWERAGE FASEMENT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY. '

12. NO 100 YEAR FLOOOPLAIN, WETLANDS, STREAM(S) AND/CR THEIR BUFFERS, STEEP SLOPED, OR CEMETERIES ON THIS SME. A

CEMETERY 15 LOCATED ADJACENT TO THE PROPERTY (TO THE NOKIH). .
13. FOREST CONSEQVATION OBLIGATIONS WiLL BE ADDRESSED Al THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN STAGE OF THIS PROJECT. SINCE THIS IS
AN ALREADY BUILT SITe, THE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE IS BEING UTILIZED AS THE NET TRACT AREA TO DETERMINE FOREST CONSERVATION

ZEeS Ne W

L REQUIREMENTS .IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE FOREST CONSERVATION ACT. T 15

DESIGN NARRATIVE ANTICIPATED THAT THIS PLAN WILL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16,1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE FOR FOREST

RS CONSERVATION BY PAYMENT OF A FEE-IN-LIEU OF AFFORESTATION IN THE AMOUNT OF $3,724.38 (3,920.4 SQ.FT. X $0.95/5Q.FT.)
t o FOR 0.09 ACRES (3,920.4 SQ.FT.) OF AFFORESTATION.
ton: - N 14, &aomﬂm samumzch FOi_aN'gﬁs mo?ams}m ng agavmon TO VERIFY THE DEPTH TO ROCK AND/OR GROUNDWATER WAS .
This report will demonsirate how the criferia se forth in the Maryland Stormwater Design 15. Ho WETLANDS Of POREST STANDS EXIST PR FIELD TNVESTIGATION BY ECO-SCIENCE PROFESSIONALS DATED AUGUST 2014,
Manudl, Volumes [ and I (effective October 2000, revised May 2009) will be safisfied on . 16. NINE (3) SPECIMEN TREES ARE LOCATED ON OR NEAR THE PROPERTY, ALL OF WHICH ARE PROPOSED TO BE REVAINED.
this project. The goal of credting hydrology similar fo that of “Woods in Good Condition” will 17. UNDER BA-14~004C&V, THE CONDITIONAL USE AND VARIANCE 15 FOR A HISTORIC BUILDING CONDITIONAL USE PURSUANT TO HOWARD
be accornplishedj rough the use of the practices containje_d within Chapter 5 of said %N;Y zoagn&m zag:éﬂmgpﬁs sccnol__rég 1%.33427 AND Dsfgmmm vg;mt’%cgs PUES% Ti 3@0& I%’%?.o% céﬁ%i gogw
manuadl. The achievement of this goal will remove the requirement of providing Channel : : g FROM 30 FEET TO 9.8 FEET FOR A DECK AND TO REDUCE THE REAR SETBACK FROM 30 FEET TO 21.9 FEET FOR THE EXISTNG
Protection Volume. ' - 2 BUILDING HAS BEEN APPROVED (SEE DIMENSIONS WITH. ASTERISKS (%) ON THE PLAN). DECISION & ORDER DATED MAY 20, 2014 AND
: e : _ : nmetm:oNT?iIgnggmN emgﬂug m%ﬁa;aous CONDITION OF APPROVAL #3 DATED JUNE 4, 2014. JUNE 4, 2014 APPROVAL WAS GRANTED
14290 Triadelphia Road is being renovated for use as an interior design business. The oL 2 (1)  THE CONDITIONAL USE SHALL BE CONDUCTED IN CONFORMANCE WITH AND SHALL APPLY ONLY TO THE CONDIVIONAL USE FOR
property is zoned RC-DEO and has an approved conditiondl use under BA-14—004C&V to _ TRE e AN HISTORIC BUILDING TO BE USED AS AN INTERIOR OESIGN BUSINESS WITH LIMITED PRIVATE SHOWROOM SALES AS AN
ufilize the existing structure as an inferior design business. The property is located on Tax _ mug% '6?2 %ﬁ%ﬁﬂlﬁw mol{ﬂgﬁim gg‘n? PLAN SUBMITTED ON FEBRUARY 24, 2014, AND NOT TO ANY OTHER
Map 21, Grid 18, Parcel Nos. 104 & 135 of the Howard County, Maryland Tax Map 2 Nmoupwus!mubtx ADVERTISED mcnummm ARP.l mpm"' : _ :
Dafabase System. The property is made up of fwo existing parcels of ground located af (3) PETITIONER SHALL OBTAIN A WAVER FROM THE LAND DEVELOPMENT AND SUBDMSION REGULATIONS SECTION 16.118{c), WHICH
the northwest corner of Sharp Road and Triadelphia Road. The existing sfructure will ufilize PROHIBITS GRADING AND CONSTRUCTION WITHIN 30 FEET OF A CEMETERY AND 10 FEET OF INDIVIOUAL GRAVESITES. ’
a private well and septic sysfem. The property is located in the Glenelg area of Howard (4 wﬁ%&mfm DEMONSTRATE Loggmns{gmon OgYmTﬁgong Ois PIPANNING &D ZOMN%O THAT Wqﬂﬁvosmﬂw
County draining fo an off-site unnamed tributdry of the Brighton Dam — Patuxent River CHANGES TO THE LAND ARPA AT ISSUE OR COMMENCING USE OF THIS ARPA. PETITIONER SMALL RECORD A PLAT OR OBTAN
watershed {02131108). This properfy is relafively trapizoidaj in shape and majority of runoff A WAIVER AND RECORD AN ADJOINER DEED TO COMBINE THE TWO PARCELS. .
on~sife is mainly from north fo south, along Triadelphia Road. The site is not forested and (5) PETIMONER SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL AGENCY COMMENTS. .
contains no wetlands, wetland buffers, sjream, stream buffers, steep slopes, or 100 year 18, PETITIONER SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL AGENCY COMMENTSIN ORDER TO MODIFY THE EXISTING GRAVEL ACCESS AND PARKING ARPA ON
flocdplain, per @ field inspection conducted by Eco—Science Professionals (ESP) date amﬂg ?Hgogm ngm_{gg \va—15-03§ APPROVAL xgcag?__mgm 10 S)ﬂfmr DISTURBANCE LESS THAN 30 FEET FROM THE PROPERTY
August, 2014. The Web Soil Survey shows soils on the sife consist of Glenelg loam (GgB), 19. THERE ARE NO KNOWN CEMETERIES OR BURIAL GROUNDS ON THIS SITE, HOWEVER, UPON DISCOVERY OF ANY EVIDENCE OF BURIAL
Type “B" soils which exist throughout the site. The site is improved by an old church OR GRAVES, THE DEVELOPER WILL BE SUBJECT TO SECTION 16,1305 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND OEVELOPMENT
building and a gravel parking / driveway ared. Gravel ared is proposed fo be somewhat REGULATIONS. - BURIAL GROUNDS WILL NOT BE DISTURBED EXCEPT AS PERMITTIED BY STATE LAW.
reconfigured and improved with top paving. The sunoff from the majorify of the, driveway ‘ - _ : P 20. N0 GRADING 0R CONSTRUCTION SHALL B2 PERMITTED WITHN 10 FEET OF INMDUAL GRAVE. STES, IN ACCORDANCE. WITH SeCTION
and parking area is fo be directed overland fo a 'micro-biorefention facility near the : . | b o 21. PROPERTY 15 COMPRISED OF TWO PARCELS OF GROUND WHICH WILL BE MERGED BY A COMBINATION PLAT. THE TOTAL ACREAGE
intersection of Sharp Road and Triadelphia Road. A porfion of the remaining existing / . ‘ “ SHOWN FOR THE PROPERTY IS5 BASED ON THE COMBINED TOTAL OF THE ACREAGES OF THE TWO PROPERTIES. o
proposed drivewdy not flowing fo the micro—bioretention will ufilize non-rooffop ' ' ' . ' eEl” 22. WP—15-032 WAS APPROVED ON NOVEMBER 4, 2014 WAMING SECTION 16.118(c) WHICH REQUIRES THAT NO GRADING OR
disconnection (N~2). Since sformwater managment for a small portion of this driveway : CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE PERMATED WITHIN céNw Ftﬁﬂs?r A CEMETERY SOUNDARY OR WITHIN 10 FEET OF INDMDUAL GRAVES.
access onfo Triadelphia Road cannot be provided due fo the slope of the access drive - | : AR VN e D APDROVAL OF A CRAVE LOCATION SURVEY 15 REQUIRED WITH THE SUBOMSION PLAT, F-15-037. THIS SURVEY
and closed proximity fo the existing well, we feel ESD fo the MEP has been provided, - ' 15 REQUIRE TO INSURE THAT THE CEMETERY LIMTS AND NO INDVIDUAL GRAVE(S) EXIST ON THIS SITE. IF THE FINDINGS OF
Also, due to the fact that the property is already improved, freatment is not required for THE GRAVE LOCATION SURVEY SHOW THAT ANY PORTION OF THE CEMETERY OR ANY INDIVIDUAL GRAVE(S) EXIST WITHIN THIS
- the existing structure. _ SIE, THEN THE SUBDIVISION PLAT SHALL BE DESIGNED TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CEMETERY PRESERVATION
REQUIREMENTS AS OUTLINED IN SECTION 16,1304 OF THE SUBDMSION AND LAND OEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS AND PLANNING

L ' tection: : : | _ADC STREET MAP: MAP 24 GRD M1_| ‘ {2). wmﬁmwﬁwfgjé MUC‘HO&WN‘WF&T OF THE CEMETERY BOUNDARY 1S TO COINCIDE WITH THE LIMIT OF -
Environmentally sensitive areas do not exist on-site (steep slopes, wetlands, wetland buffer, “ : - DISTURBANCE (LOD) AS APPROVED UNDER SOP-15-010. THE LOD FOR THE PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS SHALL COINCIDE WITH
floodplain, stream, or stream buffer), therefore no special effort to protect . naturdl - = K THE LIMITS OF THE PREVIOUS DISTURBED AREA FOR THE EXISTING GRAVEL DRIVE AND PARKING ARPAS WHICH ARE SHOWN ON
resources is required on-sife. . : : : THE WAVER PETITION EXHIBIT TO BE LOCATED APPROXIMATELY 22~FEET FROM THE FENCE AND BOUNDARY OF THE OFF--SITE

| . ' . CEMETERY AT THE CLOSEST POINT. ‘ _

I. Mainfenance of Natural Flow Patterns: . V[CINITY MAP . , . (%) GRADNG & CONSTRUGTION. WITHIN 10~FEET OF AN INOMDUAL GRAVE(S) HAS NOT BEEN APPROVED UNDER THIS WAIVER
It is the infent of the proposed design to discharge runoff similar o the characteristics ' e B TToN .
ind Gcian o e he. i T 3nf fthe ropssd provmet, SO T = 1200 ) S50 00Tk st 00 SO T, 107 A0, e IO SUNE 0 00 8 oo 1

o o PETITION REQUEST. . -

. Reduction of impervious are hrough better site design, alferna (5) UNDER DISCOVERY OF ANY EVIDENCE OF BURIAL OR GRAVES, THE DEVELOPER WILL BE SUBJECT TO SECTION 16.1305 OF THE
Nopsfructural Practices : o , HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS. BURIAL GROUNDS SHALL NOT BE DISTURBED EXCEPT
The design of this project utiizes access driveways on both Sharp Road and Triadelphia - : BENCHMARK INFORMATION 5 25 APPROVAL OF Tl ECP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN APPROVAL OF ANY SUBSEQUENT AND ASSOCIATED SUBOMSION PLAN/PLAT AND/OR
Road with an on-site parking ared. Non-Structural practices as permitted in Chapter 5, - | | ‘ - | : SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN AND/OR RED-LINE REVISION PLAN. REVIEW OF THIS PROJECT FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE HOWARD COUNTY
one (1) Micro—-Bioreteniion Area (M—6) and Non—Rooffop Disconnecfion (N-2) will be used : : ' ' B.M.#1 — HOWARD COUNTY CONTROL STATION #21IM1 ~ HORIZONTAL ~ NAD '83) SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS AND THE HOWARD COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS SHALL OCCUR AT THE SUBDIVISION
to -address ESD fo the MEP requirements. ' S ' , {LOCATED ALONG SHARP ROAD, 200 FEET NORTH OF THE INTERSECTION WITH TRIADELPHIA ROAD) PLAN/PLAT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN STAGES AND/OR RED-LINE REVISION PROCESS. THE APPLICANT AND CONSULTANT SHOULD

: ' - o , _ N 580,469.534 . | EXPECT ADDITIONAL AND MORE DETALED REVIEW COMMENTS (INCLUDING COMMENTS THAT MAY ALTER THE OVERALL SITE DESIGN) AS

. i frosion and Sediment Controls into Stormwdter Ofrdtegy: = 0 - ) : £ 1,309,692.019 , . ) THIS PROJECT PROGRESSES THROUGH THE PLAN REVIEW PROCESS.

The majority of the site runcff sheet flows from north tbesouth't: Triadelphia .Road. . Silt , T , ELEVATION = 5£0.72 ~ VERTICAL - (NAVD 'ge) - :
fence, super silf fence, and erosion confrol matting will be ufilized for erosion & sediment , ) e
Eovro. Thre i b et diekirge ot Gregty To 3 apeam. A e rnc i : | B2 -~ SOUIED, COUNTY CONTEOL STATN 0+ HOEONTA, = (A3 8% sacron v sviep 20 SITE_ ANALYSIS DATA CHART
discharge fo the existing ground prior fo enfering a distant off-site stream channel and ' N 580.541.470 & i
eventudjly to Brighton Dam - Pafuxent River. No drainage & utility easements will be E 1,310,693.627 A TOTAL AREA OF THIS SUBMISSION = 1.49 AC.t,
required. 1t is anficipated that all cuf will be ufilized on-site for construction at time of ' ELEVATION = 583.44 ~ VERTICAL ~ (NAVD '£8) B. LIMIT OF DISTURBED AREA = (.62 Ac.z
- Site Development Plan. ' : C. PRESENT ZONING DESIGNATION = RC-DEO
. (PER 10/06/2013 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN)
V. Implementation of ESD Planning Techniques and_practices to ihe Maximum Exjen . D. PROPOSED USE: COMMERCIAL — INTERIOR DESIGN BUSINESS (APPROVED WITH BA-14-004C&V)
Pragticable (MEP) : ' S E.  RELATED DPZ an #5; BA-14-004C&V; H!STORIF(E_ sré_t H%—:}ZO‘}: CEMETERY SITE 21-1; BA-82-22E (PREVIOUS
ESD fo the MEP has been provided. Stormwater managment for a small portion of this CRAFT SHOP USE); SDP~15-010; WP-15-032, F-15-0 :
- driveway access onfo Triadelphia Road cannot be provided due fo the slope of the access F. ;gﬁ gg g; %gg%”% glis?snémb géogc:(:z_
drive anfi closed proximify fo the exisﬁr‘ag well. Also, .du.e to the fact that the property is & TOTAL AREA OF W 05 (INCLUDING BU "‘) - 0.00 AC.+
already improved, jreatment is not required for the existing structure, therefore the full L TOTAL AREA OF 51.25'&”““ (INCLUDING wm”m) . 0.00 AC.s
* required £50 volume has not been provided. : J.  TOTAL ARFA OF EXISTING FOREST = 0.00 ACt .
Vi. Lequest for 3 Design Manual Waiver: ' _ K. TOTAL AREA OF FOREST TO BE EETNNE.DE?S 0.00 -ACs c
No Waivers related to stormwater management are being requested in this project. "I;" %‘g;ﬁeg?mozpﬁﬁéﬂbﬂL%A?gAgfﬁc = 1.49 ACe
' ' N. TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA = 0.36 AC: (INCLUDING EXISTING STRUCTURE)
0. TOTAL AREA OF ERODIBLE SOILS = 0.00 AC.* .
#X - o C o . ' . ' APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING '
Chief, Division of Land Development M Date
TSHER, COLLINS NC & Clledsern Z-20.15 HOMEWOOD INTERIORS
CVIL EM: CON\‘.'-ULTA%TS & LAND SURVEYORS _ Chief, Development Engineering Division : Ae . Date 14‘290 TRIADELPHIA ROAD : ;
gy, ' © . ] PROJECT SECTION/] PARCEL NO. f
N S T v, wahias 2tog . PR PROFESSIONAL _CERTIFICATION SaF Mary, AREA ZONED RC~DEO
ign - 1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR APPROVED S AVRIET<<y7% T - 14290 TRIADELPHIA ROAD N/A 135 & 104 :
e AR R D T Ao 5 oo TR A e emes | UK MAP No. 21 GRID No. 18 PARCEL No. 135
5 X . ) ey OMEWOOD PROPERTIES, LLC -NO. - . '
- - | ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21042 | 18 RC-020 |. 21 FOURTH SCALE: AS SHOWN  DATE: JANUARY, 2015
/ 2o/ /S B WATER CONTRACT . SEWER CONTRACT SHEET 1 OF 3
- i Signaturd Of Professiondl Engineer o A A . . g
REVISION DATE | X o Enginest N N | M\ - ECP~-15-010
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o6 ppe MICRO- BIORETENTION FARMING OR SFD DWELLINGS) TO
Clae k 3.7' FOR A DRIVE AISLE IN THE NON-ROOFTOP DISCONNECTION (N-2) == 5F wana | SILT FENCE
AHF AR KT PARKING AREA. ECM
¥ 4 STONE — ALY Porote®el? & PVC GgA 7 EXISTING LANDSCAPING | ROSON CONROL TATTRS
& #57 STONE — 4 EL 1 Kk ety ° / ~—85Rwme | SUPER SILT FENCE
e N LOW VOLTAGE OUTDOOR LED LANDSCAPE LIGHTING FIXTURES
(3/8 OR LARGER) ] mw/ kﬂ- o LL | oW VOLTACE LeD HOON TATING. FITURES JEE| | smeluzes CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
— X — | EXISTING WHITE VINYL FENCE
SECTION BB EXISTING GRAVEL DRIVE X G W |
[CRO-BIORETENTION ,
WE H Piﬁ{yg;qﬁr—[’ ""... BAE 3 ‘ RATE, Jl.? &T. m
XK [ZONED: RR-DEQ) [ . et | 25" 81 CONC.BASE
o] --
| | }i‘g@ﬁ% S B e
FILTER FABRIC > SEE—
\31 MULCH LAYER
| NOT TO SCALE
Y,
& P ity
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AP 2T PARCEL 1€l

A THE OWNER SHALL MAINTAIN THE PLANT MATERIAL, MULCH LAYER AND SO LAYER ANNUALLY,
MAINTENANCE OF MULCH AND SOIL I5 LIMITED TO CORRECTING AREAS OF EROGION OR WASH OUT.
ANY MULCH REPLACEMENT SHALL BE DONE IN THE SPRING. PLANT MATERIAL SHALL BE CHECKED
FOR DISEASE AND INSECT INFESTATION AND MAINTENANCE WILL ADORESS DEAD MATERIAL AND

PRUNING. ACCEPTABLE. REPLACEMENT PLANT MATERIAL 15 LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING:
2000 MARYLAND STORMWATER DESIGN MANUAL VOLUME 1T, TABLE A4.1 AND 2.

B. THE OWNER SHALL PERFORM A PLANT IN THE SPRING AND IN THE FALL OF EACH YEAR. DURING
THE INSPECTION, THE OWNER SHALL REMOVE OFAD AND DISEASED VEGETATION CONSIDERED BEYOND
TREATMENT, REPLACE DEAD PLANT MATERIAL WITH ACCEPTABLE REPLACEMENT PLANT MATERIAL,
TREAT OISEASED TREES AND SHRUBS AND REPLACE ALL DEFICIENT STAKES AND WIRES.

C. THE OWNER SHALL INSPECT THE MULCH EACH SPRING. THE MULCH SHALL BE REPLACED EVERY
TWO TO THREE YEARS. THE PREVIOUS MULCH LAYER SHALL BE REMOVED BEFORE THE NEW 1AYER

15 APPLIED,

D. THE OWNER SHALL CORRECT SOIL ERQSION ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS, WITH A MINIMUM OF ONCE

. DRIVEWAY i DISCONNECTION AREA i
* X '
— < ! 5% M
\_-ON -l
-GITE P-1 PAVING SECTION
ENTRANCE
NOTE:

1. ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL
VOLUME IV, STANDARD SPECIFICATION AND DETAILS FOR
"CONSTRUCTION,

2, SWALES ARE FOR CONVEYANCE OF RUNOFF AND NOT
UTILIZED FOR TREATMENT CREDIT, .

NOT TO SCALE

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE
FOR PRIVATELY OWNED AND MAINTAINED,
DISCONNECTION OF NONROOFTOP RUNOFF (N-2)

1. MAINTENANCE OF AREAS RECEVING DISCONNECTION RUNOFF 15 GENERALLY NO DIFFERENT THAN THAT
QEOUIRED FOR OTHER LAWN OR LANDSCAPED AREAS. THE AREAS RECENVING RUNOEF SHOULD Be
PROTECTED FROM FUTURE COMPACTION OR DEVELOPMENT OF IMPERVIOUS AREA. IN COMMERCIAL
AREAS FOOT TRAFTIC SHOULD BE DISCOURAGED A5 WELL.

SPECIMEN TREE TABLE

- A MAF DN SIZE CRZ
, ~.- \ < oD RR=E ke | seecies | SEG | S COMMENTS
/ \
‘ 1 WHITE OAK_ | 46" | 69
;- \ 2 WHITE OAX. | 39 | 50 HEAVILY PRUNED
o= [ 3 | WHITE OAK | 57.5° | 56.25 LIGHTLY PRUNED
. 1 WHITE OAK | 98.5° | 57.75 OFF—SNE
J/ 5 WHITE OAK | 93.5" | 50.25 OFF—SITE
K 6 WHITE OAK_| 39" | 56.5 ~ :
y 7 WHITE OAK__| 99 | 58.5 | LANDSCAPE LIGHTING IN TREE
E&zﬁﬁﬁ(&m | | ,’ | PIGNUT RICKORY] 31.5° | 47.25 | LANDSCAPE LIGHTING IN TREE
: S S 9 WHITE. OAK 07 | 60
NEW YORK OR CINNAMON F%ﬂﬂﬁ (233'_ 5.} B -
VIRGNIA BLUEBELLS (1.5° SP. o
CARDINAL FLOWER LOBELIA (15" 5P.)
Q ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM / ] &
MICRO~BIORETENTION PLANT MATERIAL g RO o s &0 4 120
QUANTITY | NAME | MAXIMUM SPACING (FT.) . : e
ore: 90 | peids 1510 30 FT. s / _
- m /
sk SEE PLANT MATERIAL CHARTS  PLANT MATERIL MUST COVER 3 | A PN AT M SCALE: 1* = 30
QUANTITIES AT LEAST 50% OF THE SURFACE
& A0 SPANG  Kork OF THE MR- BIORETENTON J
e _- APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING -
ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPT PLAN
gﬁ,,ﬂ, et 2-i8-18
Chief, Division of Land Development Date _
| 22015 HOMEWOOD INTERIORS
cvL e ooxsuz.rgrs & LAND SURVEYORS Chief. Development Engineering Division 45 Date 14290 TRIADELPHIA ROAD
‘ PROJECT SECTION/]  PARCEL NO.
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